Note:  All specifications subject to change without notice.                                                                    Rev E  02/2019 - Page:  1/2
                                                                                                                                                                 Code:  H01-01H
Type FSD
Fast Acting Glass Tube Fuse
5 x 20 mm
      www.optifuse.com        (619) 593-5050
Agency Standards and Listings:
Interrupt Ratings:

Voltage
Rating
CCC CQC SEMKO VDE BSI PSE KC IMQ
FSD-125mA FSD-P-125mA 125mA 0.0085
250V
FSD-160mA FSD-P-160mA 160mA 0.0099       ●
FSD-200mA FSD-P-200mA 200mA 0.0256 ●  ● ● ●  ● ●
FSD-250mA FSD-P-250mA 250mA 0.0272 ●  ● ● ●  ● ●
FSD-315mA FSD-P-315mA 315mA 0.0820 ●  ● ● ●  ● ●
FSD-400mA FSD-P-400mA 400mA 0.1224 ●  ● ● ●  ● ●
FSD-500mA FSD-P-500mA 500mA 0.2050 ●  ● ● ●  ● ●
FSD-630mA FSD-P-630mA 630mA 0.5505 ●  ● ● ●  ● ●
FSD-750mA FSD-P-750mA 750mA 0.7780       ●
FSD-800mA FSD-P-800mA 800mA 0.5747 ●  ● ● ●  ● ●
FSD-1A FSD-P-1A 1A 1.240 ●  ● ● ● ● ● ●
FSD-1.25A FSD-P-1.25A 1.25A 1.810 ●  ● ● ● ● ● ●
FSD-1.6A FSD-P-1.6A 1.6A 3.200 ●  ● ● ● ● ● ●
FSD-2A FSD-P-2A 2A 7.256 ●  ● ● ● ● ● ●
FSD-2.5A FSD-P-2.5A 2.5A 13.69 ●  ● ● ● ● ● ●
FSD-3.15A FSD-P-3.15A 3.15A 22.33 ●  ● ● ● ● ● ●
FSD-4A FSD-P-4A 4A 35.19 ●  ● ● ● ● ● ●
FSD-5A FSD-P-5A 5A 58.83 ●  ● ● ● ● ● ●
FSD-6.3A FSD-P-6.3A 6.3A 104.6 ●  ● ● ● ● ● ●
FSD-8A FSD-P-8A 8A 185.6  ● ● ●  ● ●
FSD-10A FSD-P-10A 10A 244.4  ● ● ●  ● ●
FSD-12 A FSD-P-12A 12A 428.5      ●
FSD-12.5A FSD-P-12.5A 12.5A 473.1  ● ● ●  ●
FSD-15A FSD-P-15A 15A 838.8      ●
FSD-16A FSD-P-16A 16A 894.7  ● ● ●
FSD-20A FSD-P-20A 20A 1877
Note:  All specifications subject to change without notice.                                                                    Rev E  02/2019 - Page:  2/2
                                                                                                                                                                 Code:  H01-01H
Type FSD
Fast Acting Glass Tube Fuse